WESTERN CUMBERLAND COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS

PLUMBING INSPECTION FEE SCHEDULE
RESIDENTIAL FEES

Mobile Home - without Foundation....................... .. $ 69.00
Manufactured Dwelling, per unit, (including Mobile Home on

Foundation) ............ .. o i $ 75.00
Single Family Dwelling - not over 3 full and/or partial

baths* ... o $ 98.00
Two Family Dwelling -~ not over 2 full and/or partial

baths per unit*..... ... ... ... . ... ... . . . .. ... $167.00

Single Family Attached Dwelling (Townhouse, Condominium
Townhouse) - not ove: 2 full and/or partial baths*.. $ 86.00
Multi-Family Apartment Bu.lding - not over 2 full and/or
partial baths*
First 2 Units....... ... i i $167.00

Bach Additional Unit................... ... ... ... $ 63.00
Condominium Building
First 2 units -~ not »sver 2 full
and/or partial saths*................... ... .. $173.00
Bach Additional Unit..................... ... ... . $ 69.00
*Each Additional Bath, fu'.l or partial, per unit......... $ 25.00

For Additions and Alterations, see special service schedule below.

NOM-RESIDENTIAL FEES
(Including additions and alterations)

Piping under slab (waste .nd supplv),

ot over 5 fixtures ................ocuuuunnoo ... $ 35.00

Each additional fixtare.................. ... ... .. . $ 6.00
Piping rough in (waste an| supply)

not over 5 fixtures............... ... ... $ 35.00

Bach additional fixture.................... ... .. .. . $  6.00
Piping Final Inspection, .10t over 5 fixtures............. $ 35.00

Bach additional fixtire........................... .. $ 6.00

M1SCELLANEQUS FEES

Sewer lateral (from house to curb) ... $ 67.00
Water lateral (from house to curb) ... $ 67.00
Sewer and water lateral a: same time..................... $ 78.00
Reinspection fee, each......................... .. .. ...~ $ €3.00

SPECIAL SERVICE AND/OR CON)ITIONS NOT PROVIDED FOR IN THIS SCHEDULE,
APPLY FOR FEE.

MININMUM CHARGE ~ $ 69.00

EFFECTIVE September 8, 2016 through September 7, 2018




